
 

 

For the November 8th 2022 Election 

      
You can vote early in person  

October 22  to November 3rd 
 

Saturday, October 22      8:00am - 2:00pm 

Monday, October 24        8:00am - 1:00pm 

Tuesday, October 25    8:00am - 1:00pm                           

Wednesday, October 26    8:00am - 1:00pm 

Thursday, October 27     8:00am – Noon 

Saturday, October 29      8:00am – 2:00pm 

Monday, October 31     7:30am - 4:30pm 

Tuesday, November 1     7:30am - 4:30pm 

Wednesday, November 2  7:30am - 4:30pm  

Thursday, November 3      7:30am – Noon    

 
Or vote on ELECTION DAY Tuesday November 8th 2022 polls 

open 7:00am-8:00pm 
 

All Voting Takes Place at Memorial Town Hall in the Great 
Hall 157 Main St. Spencer MA 01562 

 

IN PERSON EARLY VOTING 


